
HERE TO HELP

We help victims of crime

We are sorry you have been  
a victim of crime

Our help is free
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Who we are

We are a national charity

We are Victim Support

We give information and help  
to victims of crime
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We can help you

We can listen, and you can talk  
about how you feel

We can give you information  
about crime

We can help you talk to the police

We can help with filling in forms 
about the crime

We can help with staying safe

We will only talk to someone else about 
things you tell us. If you say we can

Or to protect you or someone 
who might be hurt
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We can meet you

We can meet you at a safe place 
you choose, including:

You can have a friend with you 
when we meet you

We will always show you a card when 
you meet us, so you know who we are
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How to contact us:

Our opening hours:

Phone

Text relay

Email

Write

Day

Night
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Here are some contacts that you may find useful:

Police

Dial 101		

or emergency 999 

Victim Support 

National Domestic Violence Helpline

0808 200 0247 
www.nationaldomesticviolencehelpline.org.uk

Women’s Aid

helpline@womensaid.org.uk

www.womensaid.org.uk

Crimestoppers

0800 555 111
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